(To be filled in by Chief Procurement Officer, Deputy Chief Procurement Officer (Facilities) (up to $15M), Director of 
Facilities Contracts (up to $5M), Sr. Contract Administration Manager (up to $1.5M), Contract Administration Manager 
(up to $500K), or Assistant Contract Administration Manager (up to $250K)) 

GERONIMO CONCRETE INC

corporation

2,409,094.00

Two million four hundred and nine thousand and ninety -four dollars 

Contracts

From: WrapX.NoReply <WrapX.NoReply@alliant.com>

Sent: Friday, January 20, 2023 4:16 AM

To: geronimo_concrete@sbcglobal.net

Cc: geronimo_concrete@sbcglobal.net; Kathleen.Dalessandro@alliant.com; 

aristeo.aguilera@lausd.net; beverly.williams@lausd.net;